100G SFP-DD to 100G SFP-DD DAC
  1GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                   1                                     www.fiberwdm.com
1 0 0 G S FP - D D  t o  S FP - D D  Di re c t  A t t a c h e d  C a b l e
Features
 SFP-DD Module compliant to SFP-DD MSA
 Transmission data rate up to 56Gbps per channel
 Enable 100Gb/s Transmission
 Maximum link length up to 3m

100G SFP-DD to 100G SFP-DD DAC
  6GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                   6                                     www.fiberwdm.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SFPDD-100G-005 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,30AWG, 0.5m, PVC,BLACK.
SFPDD-100G-010 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,30AWG, 1.0m, PVC,BLACK.
SFPDD-100G-015 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,30AWG, 1.5m, PVC,BLACK.
SFPDD-100G-020 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,30AWG, 2.0m, PVC,BLACK.
SFPDD-100G-025 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,26AWG,2.5m, PVC,BLACK.
SFPDD-100G-030 100G SFP-DD to SFP-DD DAC,26AWG, 3.0m, PVC,BLACK.
References
1.    SFP-DD MSA Rev2. 1
2.    IEEE802.3cd&802.3bj
3.    SFP-DD-MIS-Rev2.0